DCTT Survey

Q1 Do you agree that the DCTT should relax its regulations on advertising?

Answered: 212  Skipped: 0

No
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 73.58%
No 26.42%

Total Respondents: 212
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DCTT Survey

Q2 Do you agree that the DCTT should implement guidelines to control advertising?

Answered: 212  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.09% 191
No 9.91% 21

Total Respondents: 212
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DCTT Survey

Q3 Do you agree that the DCTT should implement compulsory Continuing Professional
Development?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.89% 163
No 24.06% 51

Total Respondents: 212
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DCTT Survey

Q4 Do you agree that the DCTT should Implement guidelines for Radiation Safety in a private
practice setting?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 92.92% 197
No 7.08% 15

Total Respondents: 212
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DCTT Survey

Q5 Do you agree that the DCTT should Implement Infection Control guidelines in a private
practice setting?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.28% 202
No 4.72% 10

Total Respondents: 212
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DCTT Survey

Q6 Do you agree that the DCTT should implement fines to be issued before resorting to harsher
measures for breaches in regulations and guidelines?

Answered: 212 Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 77.36% 164
NG 23.11% 49

Total Respondents: 212
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